BER Measurements on
DECT Receivers
under Conditions of Fading
Application Note 1MA03_1E
Products:
Signal Generator SMIQ
Radiocommunication Tester Digital CMD60/65
                     Subject to change- Albert Winter/Werner Klotzsche 98-08

erator in one unit, News from Rohde &
Schwarz No.155
9. Ordering Information
Vector Signal Gen-
erator
SMIQ 1084.8004.02
Modulation Coder SMIQB10 1085.5009.02
Data Generator SMIQB11 1085.4502.02
Fading Simulator SMIQB14 1085.4002.02
Second Fading
Simulator
SMIQB15 1085.4402.02
Digital Radiocom-
munication Tester
for DECT
CMD60 1050.9008.60